## MidWestOne Financial Group, Inc. (MOFG)

**DECEMBER 2-3, 2024** 



## Management - MidWestOne Financial Group, Inc.

**Chip Reeves** 

Chief Executive Officer

**Barry Ray** 

Chief Financial Officer

## **Roadshow Host**

Terry McEvoy, CFA

Managing Director
Banks-Midwest
(207) 808-5025
Terry.McEvoy@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

## About MidWestOne Financial Group, Inc.

**MidWestOne Financial Group, Inc.** (NASDAQ: MOFG) is a retail and commercial bank based out of Iowa City, Iowa. Today, the bank offers a full range of banking and related financial services including banking, real estate, mortgage, agriculture, and other complementary loan and deposit products. The bank operates through its branch network (56) located throughout central and eastern Iowa, Minnesota, Wisconsin, Florida, and Colorado.

Stephens

INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in × 800-643-9691

© 2024 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

This announcement has been prepared solely for informative purposes as of its stated date and is not a solicitation, or an offer, to buy or sell any security. It does not purport to be a complete description of the securities, markets or developments referred to in the material. The research analyst principally responsible for preparation of this announcement has received compensation that is based on the firm's overall revenue which includes investment banking revenue. To access current disclosures for the companies in this announcement, clients should refer to <a href="https://stephens2.bluematrix.com/sellside/Disclosures.action">https://stephens2.bluematrix.com/sellside/Disclosures.action</a> or contact your Stephens Inc. representative for additional information. Please also note that the announcement may include one or more links to external or third-party websites. Stephens Inc. has not independently verified the information contained on such websites and can provide no assurance as to the reliability of such information, and there can be no assurance that any opinions expressed on such websites reflect the opinions of Stephens Inc. or its management. Additional information available upon request.